LITELUME™ seeks to deliver the most advanced and efficient LED technology. Due to
technology progression, specifications may change. We reserve the right to update product
specifications without notice. Contact LITELUME™ for the most up-to-date data.
LL-LEDUC
833.LED.LUME
Page 1/2

technology progression, specifications may change. We reserve the right to update product
specifications without notice. Contact LITELUME™ for the most up-to-date data.
833.LED.LUME
Page 2/2
Rev Date: 11/3/2023©Lite Lume Corporation 2018
Project Name
Catalog #
Job Type
Prepared By
Notes
Fixture Ordering Information
Model Dimension Wattage Lumen Voltage CRI
LL-LEDUC8 8”x 3½” 4 250 120V ≥90
LL-LEDUC11 11”x 3½” 6 360 120V ≥90
LL-LEDUC14 14”x3½” 9 510 120V ≥90
LL-LEDUC18 18”x3½” 11 620 120V ≥90
LL-LEDUC22 22”x3½” 11 680 120V ≥90
LL-LEDUC29 29”x3½” 13 780 120V ≥90
LL-LEDUC32 32”x3½” 15 950 120V ≥90
LL-LEDUC36 36”x3½” 16 1060 120V ≥90
LL-LEDUC48 48”x3½” 18 1180 120V ≥90
Accessories Ordering Information
Part Number Description
LL-LEDCN1IN Linkable Connector 1 in (25mm)
LL-LEDCN2IN Linkable Connector 2 in (51mm)
LL-LEDCN3IN Linkable Connector 3 in (76mm)
LLL-EDCN2FT Linkable Connector 1 ft (610mm)
LL-LEDJBOX J-Box With 2 Female Connectors
LL-LEDPC Power Cord
List of Compatible Dimmers
Mfgr Model # Dimming Rate
EATON DLC03P 10 - 100%
Leviton 1A1505 / 1C1605 10 - 100%
Leviton 6631 / 6633 10 - 100%
Lutron CT-603PG / CT-600PR-LA 10 - 100%
Lutron CT-600PR-IV / CT-600PR-WH 10 - 100%
Lutron DV-600PR / DV603PG 10 - 100%
Lutron DVW-603PGH-WH / DVCL-153P 10 - 100%
Lutron MACL-153M / TGCL-153P 10 - 100%
Lutron S-600PR-WH / S-2-LH 10 - 100%